
4 Year Old Amateur: 1st go
Cotton Stakes : 09/05/24

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

Set 1

1 AMA HOTTIST TUESDAY DAVID TAYLOR MCELYEA CAROLYN MICHELLE HIGHT

2 LTD,LC BLEUBIRD GIULO GALLAZZI GIULO GALLAZZI

3 AMA,INT SALLYCATMETALLIC JOSE IGNACIO SIGALA ANTONIO SIGALA

4 INT REYISH CAIN TONY LANGDON TONY LANGDON

5 AMA,AG,AS,AC HESA SMOOTH DESI REY TOMMY K WILLIAMS TOMMY K WILLIAMS

6 AMA,AS ABSOLUTELY A TALKER TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS

7 AMA MR MIDNIGHT TAG GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER

8 LTD RED WHITE AND BLUE THE MOSSY OAK RANCH JESSECA CRAWFORD

9 AMA JONNIE HASH REDTOWN'S N5 LAND & LIVESTOCK JASON P NICHOLS

10 AMA STYLISH ROYCE KENNY TOLBERT KENNY TOLBERT

11 AMA,INT SPOTS MVP WILLIAM COLE WILLIAM COLE

12 AMA,INT KICKSTAND ADAM SIMMONS LACEY SIMMONS

13 INT RED HAWK DOWN CHLOE ANITA COSTELLO CHLOE ANITA COSTELLO

14 INT,IG THREE ONN THE TREE STACY LEE JONES STACY LEE JONES

15 AMA,AG,AS REYGULATORS MOUNT UP ROBERT SOUTHWORTH ALISHA SOUTHWORTH

Set 2

16 INT,LTD MR MIDNIGHT TAG GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER

17 AMA CR METALLICA TUFF ROSEMONT CATTLE CO. DAVID BARR

18 INT,IS SO FINE DOUBLE B RANCH JULIE A BEASLEY

19 AMA,INT CR MERCEDES TUFF JODI LYNN MICHAELSON JODI LYNN MICHAELSON

20 AMA,AG,AS REYISH N TIME ARTHUR H NOBLE ARTHUR H NOBLE

21 INT STYLISH ROYCE KENNY TOLBERT KENNY TOLBERT

22 INT,IS SMOOTH GOTCHA RICHARD O ROTHWELL PRISCILLA ROTHWELL

23 INT,IS ATHENA COLADA BECKY CALABRIA BECKY CALABRIA

24 AMA FLOISH GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER

25 INT KIT KAT BUTTONS CALVIN ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN

26 INT,LTD HOTTIST TUESDAY DAVID TAYLOR MCELYEA CAROLYN MICHELLE HIGHT

27 AMA,INT,LTD,A
G,IG

TIME FOR SOME SUGAR TUCKER HUSEMAN TUCKER HUSEMAN

28 AMA,INT DODGE CITY LAW DOG BRUCE RICHERSON BRUCE RICHERSON

29 INT HOT N DELUXXE ANNIE KATE WHITE ANNIE KATE WHITE

30 LTD RED HAWK DOWN CHLOE ANITA COSTELLO CHLOE ANITA COSTELLO

31 INT,IG,IS,IC HESA SMOOTH DESI REY TOMMY K WILLIAMS TOMMY K WILLIAMS

Set 3

32 INT,IG,IS REYISH N TIME ARTHUR H NOBLE ARTHUR H NOBLE
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33 AMA REYISH CAIN TONY LANGDON TONY LANGDON

34 AMA,INT,AC,IC BLEUBIRD GIULO GALLAZZI GIULO GALLAZZI

35 INT,IG,IC YUNG MULA VON SUTTEN ANDREA SUTTEN

36 INT,IG,IS BIGGIE SMALLZ TIM MAY TIM MAY

37 INT THIS CAT IS SLY SYLVIA FUENTES SYLVIA FUENTES

38 AMA,AG,AC TALKIN A LIL BIZ VON SUTTEN VON SUTTEN

39 INT HAIDAN THE SMOKE LENN MORRIS LENN MORRIS

40 AMA,AG THINK TWICE KENTON H ARNOLD , D.V.M. AUSTRIA C ARNOLD

41 AMA,INT,LTD MARRON GLACE JOSE IGNACIO SIGALA ANTONIO SIGALA

42 AMA,AG,AS,AC PEACE OUT CAT JOE WRIGHT JOE WRIGHT

43 LTD,LG THREE ONN THE TREE STACY LEE JONES STACY LEE JONES

44 AMA VR COWGIRL BELIEVIN LYNN GOFORTH LYNN GOFORTH

45 INT,LTD JONNIE HASH REDTOWN'S N5 LAND & LIVESTOCK JASON P NICHOLS

46 AMA,AC TREYSURE KATHLEEN MOORE JACOB QUINN MOORE

47 AMA SMOOTHMAETAGSREYTAG WEISS PERFORMANCE HORSES, LLC. SIDNEY WEISS

Set 4

48 INT,IG,IS REYGULATORS MOUNT UP ROBERT SOUTHWORTH ALISHA SOUTHWORTH

49 AMA IM LADY REYS TONY LANGDON TONY LANGDON

50 AMA,AG,AS BIGGIE SMALLZ TIM MAY TIM MAY

51 AMA,AS ATHENA COLADA BECKY CALABRIA BECKY CALABRIA

52 INT,IG,IS,IC PEACE OUT CAT JOE WRIGHT JOE WRIGHT

53 INT SOZO CAT JEFF BYARS JEFF BYARS

54 AMA STEVIES LAST DANCE DANNY PERDUE DANNY PERDUE

55 AMA HAIDAN THE SMOKE LENN MORRIS LENN MORRIS

56 AMA,INT JUSTA GOOD OLD BOY PAT TAYLOR LISA TAYLOR

57 LTD KICKSTAND ADAM SIMMONS LACEY SIMMONS

58 INT,LTD FLOISH GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER

59 AMA,AS SUGAR KATY LIZ KHADER DAOUD KHADER DAOUD

60 LTD SALLYCATMETALLIC JOSE IGNACIO SIGALA ANTONIO SIGALA

61 AMA,INT HOTT AND CATTY RICHARD IRBY RICHARD IRBY

62 INT CR METALLICA TUFF ROSEMONT CATTLE CO. DAVID BARR

63 INT,LTD SHORTY UR MY ANGEL JACLYN MYERS JACLYN MYERS

Set 5

64 AMA SOZO CAT JEFF BYARS JEFF BYARS

65 INT STEVIES LAST DANCE DANNY PERDUE DANNY PERDUE
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66 INT SMOOTHMAETAGSREYTAG WEISS PERFORMANCE HORSES, LLC. SIDNEY WEISS

67 INT VR COWGIRL BELIEVIN LYNN GOFORTH LYNN GOFORTH

68 AMA SHORTY UR MY ANGEL JACLYN MYERS JACLYN MYERS

69 INT RED WHITE AND BLUE THE MOSSY OAK RANCH JESSECA CRAWFORD

70 AMA,AG,AC YUNG MULA VON SUTTEN VON SUTTEN

71 AMA KIT KAT BUTTONS CALVIN ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN

72 INT,IS SUGAR KATY LIZ KHADER DAOUD KHADER DAOUD

73 AMA,AS SO FINE DOUBLE B RANCH JULIE A BEASLEY

74 AMA,AS SMOOTH GOTCHA RICHARD O ROTHWELL PRISCILLA ROTHWELL

75 INT IM LADY REYS TONY LANGDON TONY LANGDON

76 AMA HOT N DELUXXE ANNIE KATE WHITE ANNIE KATE WHITE

77 AMA CR SWEET LIGHTS KATHLEEN MOORE JACOB QUINN MOORE

78 INT,IS ABSOLUTELY A TALKER TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS

79 LTD CR MERCEDES TUFF JODI LYNN MICHAELSON JODI LYNN MICHAELSON

Subclass Key: AMA: Amateur • INT: INT Amateur • LTD: LTD Amateur • AG: AMA Gelding • IG: INT Gelding • LG: LTD Gelding • AS: AMA
Senior • IS: INT Senior • LS: LTD Senior • AC: AMA Chrome Cash • IC: INT Chrome Cash • LC: LTD Chrome Cash
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